
TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Spread

1 WIS.-SUPERIOR 22 1-2-4-5-10(11)(13) 2:14:08 1:36.2

2 MARTIN LUTHER 73 7-9-15-19-23(24)(28) 2:22:12 2:18.7

3 NORTHWESTERN 87 8-12-20-21-26(27) 2:24:01 2:39.0

4 CROWN 98 3-6-17-30-42 2:30:47 10:24.9

5 MINNESOTA-MORRIS 142 18-22-31-35-36(40)(41) 2:34:32 4:04.5

6 NORTH CENTRAL 146 14-29-32-34-37(38) 2:35:46 5:08.3

7 BETHANY LUTHERAN 156 16-25-33-39-43 2:42:21 9:26.7

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM 1K 4K 7K

1 AIDAN DOHERTY SR 1127 WIS.-SUPERIOR 1 26:09.5 --- 5:15.8 3:16.2 3:07.0 12:56.1 23:04.1

2 ZACHARY REESE SR 1136 WIS.-SUPERIOR 2 26:14.4 4.9 5:16.8 3:16.8 3:04.0 12:50.8 22:51.6

3 AUSTIN CARLSON SR 1017 CROWN 3 26:44.3 34.8 5:22.8 3:20.5 3:05.3 12:54.4 23:18.1

4 DYLAN UITTO SO 1138 WIS.-SUPERIOR 4 26:55.6 46.1 5:25.1 3:21.9 3:10.2 13:28.1 23:45.9

5 BEN PLACKNER SO 1135 WIS.-SUPERIOR 5 27:02.3 52.8 5:26.4 3:22.8 3:08.4 13:12.1 23:42.7

6 ANDREW DEEDON SO 1018 CROWN 6 27:13.0 1:02.5 5:28.6 3:24.1 3:09.7 13:27.7 23:55.4

7 MICAH SCHIBBELHUT SR 1047 MARTIN LUTHER 7 27:18.0 1:07.5 5:29.6 3:24.7 3:17.6 13:35.5 24:03.0

8 JACOB WEDDLE SR 1115 NORTHWESTERN 8 27:19.1 1:09.6 5:29.8 3:24.9 3:17.2 13:30.7 24:02.9

9 ELIOTT HEIDERICH FR 1038 MARTIN LUTHER 9 27:36.6 1:27.1 5:33.3 3:27.1 3:17.9 13:47.4 24:23.4

10 MAVERICK HOOGLAND FR 1129 WIS.-SUPERIOR 10 27:45.6 1:36.1 5:35.1 3:28.2 3:08.8 13:32.7 24:21.3

11 JAYDE CANFIELD FR 1125 WIS.-SUPERIOR (11) 27:59.5 1:50.0 5:37.9 3:29.9 3:17.7 13:48.1 24:32.9

12 BENNETT SELFRIDGE SR 1113 NORTHWESTERN 12 28:09.3 1:59.8 5:39.9 3:31.2 3:21.9 13:52.5 24:45.9

13 KIERAN JOHNSON SR 1131 WIS.-SUPERIOR (13) 28:12.8 2:03.3 5:40.6 3:31.6 3:08.6 13:33.6 24:34.9

14 GARRETT CONVERSE JR 1088 NORTH CENTRAL 14 28:23.5 2:14.0 5:42.8 3:32.9 3:31.8 14:13.5 25:01.9

15 DOMINICK MEISNER FR 1132 WIS.-SUPERIOR - 28:27.2 2:17.7 5:43.5 3:33.4 3:26.7 14:06.7 25:01.6

16 DANIEL ERTMAN FR 1034 MARTIN LUTHER 15 28:34.4 2:24.9 5:44.9 3:34.3 3:19.6 14:02.8 25:11.5

17 JOSIAH HOPPE SR 1004 BETHANY LUTHE 16 28:46.0 2:35.5 5:47.3 3:35.7 3:31.0 14:19.6 25:14.4

18 CADEN SWOBODA JR 1021 CROWN 17 28:53.6 2:44.1 5:48.8 3:36.7 3:28.2 14:03.4 25:23.9

19 NOAH JOHNSON FR 1071 MINNESOTA-MOR 18 29:01.6 2:52.1 5:50.4 3:37.7 3:20.4 13:56.4 25:21.4

20 BEN ADDLER FR 1124 WIS.-SUPERIOR - 29:01.7 2:52.2 5:50.4 3:37.7 3:32.0 14:16.6 25:25.3

21 CALE NEWBY FR 1133 WIS.-SUPERIOR - 29:05.5 2:56.0 5:51.2 3:38.2 3:35.2 14:28.2 25:32.5

22 ELIJAH HUTCHINSON JR 1040 MARTIN LUTHER 19 29:06.2 2:56.7 5:51.3 3:38.3 3:24.5 14:19.2 25:36.0

23 DERYCK PARDUHN FR 1134 WIS.-SUPERIOR - 29:06.8 2:57.3 5:51.5 3:38.3 3:25.2 14:15.3 25:36.1

24 OWEN VAN DE RIET SO 1114 NORTHWESTERN 20 29:13.0 3:02.5 5:52.7 3:39.1 3:26.5 14:24.4 25:41.3

25 TYLER SMITH SO 1137 WIS.-SUPERIOR - 29:20.1 3:10.6 5:54.1 3:40.0 3:24.4 14:03.2 25:46.6

26 NATE MOSER SR 1111 NORTHWESTERN 21 29:21.7 3:12.2 5:54.5 3:40.2 3:30.6 14:33.3 25:48.1

27 CALVIN NELSON SR 1074 MINNESOTA-MOR 22 29:22.1 3:12.6 5:54.5 3:40.3 3:35.2 14:46.3 26:02.7

28 LEVI PANITZKE FR 1044 MARTIN LUTHER 23 29:36.6 3:27.1 5:57.5 3:42.1 3:36.0 14:39.6 26:01.7

29 JACK LIST FR 1041 MARTIN LUTHER (24) 29:44.1 3:34.6 5:59.0 3:43.0 3:36.0 14:34.2 26:07.8

30 JAMES YOUNGE SO 1007 BETHANY LUTHE 25 29:45.9 3:36.4 5:59.3 3:43.2 3:34.8 14:41.6 26:13.3

31 JOSHUA RINGSMUTH SO 1112 NORTHWESTERN 26 29:58.0 3:47.5 6:01.8 3:44.7 3:26.5 14:37.4 26:16.5

32 PETER KEPHART SO 1110 NORTHWESTERN (27) 30:13.2 4:03.7 6:04.8 3:46.6 3:32.1 14:48.7 26:30.7

33 JASON HORN JR 1039 MARTIN LUTHER (28) 30:27.7 4:18.2 6:07.7 3:48.5 3:31.8 14:56.3 26:49.4

34 LEIGHTON HELANDER FR 1090 NORTH CENTRAL 29 30:28.2 4:18.7 6:07.8 3:48.5 3:36.0 14:58.5 26:53.7

35 RYAN SCHMIDT FR 1048 MARTIN LUTHER - 30:38.2 4:28.7 6:09.8 3:49.8 3:36.2 14:58.4 27:02.7
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM 1K 4K 7K

36 MICAH VANDERHOOF SO 1050 MARTIN LUTHER - 30:39.2 4:29.7 6:10.0 3:49.9 3:31.4 15:15.7 27:03.9

37 LUKE KLASSEN SO 1019 CROWN 30 30:46.5 4:37.0 6:11.5 3:50.8 3:34.8 15:11.7 27:10.0

38 TYLER FRANKE FR 1070 MINNESOTA-MOR 31 30:53.3 4:43.8 6:12.9 3:51.7 3:35.1 14:58.7 27:10.0

39 JOSIAH GUENTHER JR 1037 MARTIN LUTHER - 31:10.9 5:01.4 6:16.4 3:53.9 3:47.0 15:24.9 27:27.4

40 DAVID BJORGE SO 1087 NORTH CENTRAL 32 31:30.5 5:21.0 6:20.4 3:56.3 3:34.4 15:12.6 27:34.5

41 NOAH SULZLE FR 1049 MARTIN LUTHER - 31:41.0 5:30.5 6:22.5 3:57.6 3:30.7 15:22.5 27:46.9

42 ETHAN ENSELN SO 1033 MARTIN LUTHER - 31:45.6 5:36.1 6:23.4 3:58.2 3:53.9 15:46.6 27:53.2

43 BENJAMIN HALVORSON FR 1002 BETHANY LUTHE 33 31:50.3 5:40.8 6:24.4 3:58.8 3:40.6 15:30.2 28:07.5

44 COLTON HAGEN FR 1089 NORTH CENTRAL 34 31:51.7 5:42.2 6:24.6 3:59.0 3:36.8 15:51.1 28:17.6

45 ETHAN KOEHLER FR 1072 MINNESOTA-MOR 35 32:08.1 5:58.6 6:27.9 4:01.0 3:43.0 15:52.4 28:20.4

46 KEVIN HUFZIGER SR 1130 WIS.-SUPERIOR - 32:09.3 5:59.8 6:28.2 4:01.2 3:40.0 15:46.0 28:20.7

47 LIAM POITRA SR 1075 MINNESOTA-MOR 36 33:06.1 6:56.6 6:39.6 4:08.3 3:41.8 16:18.7 29:18.5

48 EVAN OTTO FR 1043 MARTIN LUTHER - 33:09.5 7:00.0 6:40.3 4:08.7 3:57.0 16:21.1 29:18.3

49 CUAUHTEMOC RAMIREZ FR 1045 MARTIN LUTHER - 33:21.0 7:10.5 6:42.6 4:10.1 3:57.4 16:35.9 29:31.8

50 LUKE ROGOTZKE SR 1046 MARTIN LUTHER - 33:23.0 7:12.5 6:43.0 4:10.4 3:57.0 16:27.2 29:29.7

51 MATTHEW HOLSTAD JR 1091 NORTH CENTRAL 37 33:31.8 7:22.3 6:44.8 4:11.5 3:59.9 16:42.3 29:44.8

52 BRANDON FABER JR 1097 NORTHLAND - 33:36.9 7:27.4 6:45.8 4:12.1 3:43.3 16:38.9 29:47.8

53 DANIEL FIELDS SO 1035 MARTIN LUTHER - 33:39.8 7:30.3 6:46.4 4:12.5 4:03.9 16:37.5 29:48.2

54 OLEKSANDR DANYLOV FR 1126 WIS.-SUPERIOR - 33:41.0 7:30.5 6:46.6 4:12.6 3:44.2 16:20.6 29:40.3

55 CAMERON STOUT FR 1092 NORTH CENTRAL (38) 33:42.1 7:32.6 6:46.9 4:12.8 3:46.3 16:42.1 29:44.5

56 TEIEN MURPHY SR 1006 BETHANY LUTHE 39 33:45.8 7:36.3 6:47.6 4:13.2 3:44.0 16:19.8 29:57.1

57 LUKE MCCAULEY FR 1042 MARTIN LUTHER - 34:04.9 7:55.4 6:51.4 4:15.6 3:58.1 16:43.3 29:58.1

58 THOMAS SZYMANSKI SO 1102 NORTHLAND - 34:16.9 8:07.4 6:53.8 4:17.1 4:00.2 18:29.9 29:11.7

59 TEDDY UEHLING SR 1103 NORTHLAND - 34:34.1 8:24.6 6:57.3 4:19.3 3:58.6 17:00.2 30:22.6

60 WILLIAM URCH SO 1077 MINNESOTA-MOR (40) 35:06.5 8:57.0 7:03.8 4:23.3 3:49.4 16:49.1 30:45.1

61 ETHAN LAURITSEN FR 1073 MINNESOTA-MOR (41) 35:37.1 9:27.6 7:10.0 4:27.1 3:58.7 17:22.2 31:30.9

62 CHRISTOPHER TVEITBAKK SO 1076 MINNESOTA-MOR - 35:37.9 9:28.4 7:10.1 4:27.2 3:53.4 17:08.8 31:19.2

63 QUIN PETERSON FR 1020 CROWN 42 37:09.2 10:59.7 7:28.5 4:38.6 4:16.3 18:13.0 32:53.2

64 CONNOR BICKFORD FR 1069 MINNESOTA-MOR - 37:21.7 11:12.2 7:31.0 4:40.2 3:59.8 17:50.5 32:46.2

65 JOSHUA HECKSEL FR 1003 BETHANY LUTHE 43 38:12.6 12:03.1 7:41.3 4:46.6 4:17.7 18:53.6 34:01.4

66 JEREMIAH BAUER FR 1032 MARTIN LUTHER - 42:06.8 15:57.3 8:28.4 5:15.8 4:35.1 20:07.1 36:56.6
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